
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

75 

29 

13 

63 

54 

55 

99 

5 

73 

36 

39 

218 

51 

063 

15 

47tx 

81 

89 

57 

88 

81 

21 

32 

24 

89 

65 

43 

8 

95 

18 

488 

521 

67 

07 

36 

45 

45 

Name 

Mason Melkowits 

Casey Holdway 

Tyler Gardner 

Kevin Jander 

Sam Crumpacker 

Team Jordan 

Kent Wiseman 

Alvaro Fernandez 

Robert Kacprowicz 

Bobby Pugh 

David Francis 

Stuart Margol 

Pranav Patel 

Joseph Dederichs 

Sean Richardson 

James Spann 10-7309 

Larry West Sr. 

James (Jimmy) Gildart 

Donato Forte 

Paul Culp 

Mark Kim 

jose Garcia 

James Huff 

Greg  Word 

Kevin Kim 

Craig McCormick 

Bill Ragsdale 

Kit Leslie 

Morgan Dawdy 

Bobby Christensen 

Tomtom Schnorr 

Corey Jones 

Team Mosty Brothers AI 

John Martin 

Kevin  Pyles 

Wayde Bryan 

Wayde Bryan 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

Garage 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

American Iron 

Legends 

CMC 

American Iron 

CMC 

Spec Iron 

CMC 

Legends 

PTD 

PTE 

PTF 

CMC 

PTF 

PTD 

PTD 

PTF 

PTF 

American Iron 

PTF 

Competition License 

CMC 

Legends 

PTE 

American Iron 

American Iron 

CMC 

American Iron 

Garage 

American Iron 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

7 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Diff 

6.020 

29.667 

30.277 

41.554 

55.992 

57.324 

57.613 

1:01.130 

1:26.707 

1:33.451 

1:36.287 

1:37.365 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

22:54.629 

23:00.649 

23:24.296 

23:24.906 

23:36.183 

23:50.621 

23:51.953 

23:52.242 

23:55.759 

24:21.336 

24:28.080 

24:30.916 

24:31.994 

21:14.241 

23:03.868 

23:08.776 

23:30.249 

23:31.457 

23:32.819 

23:34.046 

23:36.704 

23:41.340 

24:13.918 

24:38.043 

24:57.847 

19:50.985 

23:14.918 

23:19.242 

16:54.537 

14:32.815 

14:50.195 

7:46.074 

7:46.359 

8:01.970 

3:44.682 

8:02.546 

27.058 

Best Tm 

1:52.386 

1:53.687 

1:55.808 

1:55.954 

1:56.851 

1:58.914 

1:58.725 

1:59.137 

1:58.321 

1:59.350 

2:02.385 

2:03.074 

1:59.325 

2:04.224 

2:02.575 

2:06.146 

2:05.708 

2:06.614 

2:04.962 

2:07.330 

2:04.195 

2:09.332 

2:13.056 

2:13.904 

1:59.047 

2:18.723 

2:20.108 

2:07.462 

1:59.665 

2:02.048 

1:59.923 

2:00.328 

2:04.975 

3:25.295 

M a k e / M o d e l  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  C o b r a  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  S S  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  C o b r a  

F o r d M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

M A Z D A  M ia t a  

F o r d  c o u p e  

C h e v r o l e t C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

F o r d M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  fo r d  

a l l i s o n  l e g a c y m o n t e  c a r l o  

M a z d a M i a t a  

M a z d a  R X 7  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

M a z d a  R X  7  

M A Z D A  M ia t a  

A l l i s o n  L e g a c y F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

M a z d a  R X  7  

M a z d a  R X 7  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

m a d z a  r x 7  

A l l i s o n  L e g a c y  T h u n d e r b i r d  

P o n t i a c  F i r e b i r d  

L e g e n d s  F o r d  c o u p e  

M a d z a M i a t a  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d M u s t a n g  

P o n t i a c  G T O  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d   M u s t a n g  

Member # 

120345 

132862 

155746 

154440 

141055 

2S328 

177491 

108255 

174997 

118341 

126686 

163906 

156250 

160485 

157606 

131224 

176239 

181216 

117141 

175062 

122275 

181206 

152794 

177411 

158529 

160112 

136353 

183555 

119213 

118341 

174089 

161637 

2S341 

157782 

120294 

168182 

168182 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/22/2017 3:07:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Reginal Director - Will Faules 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Event Manager - Adrian Carpenter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

6.020 

Avg. Speed 

83.543 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.386 

Best Speed 

92.894 

Best Lap by 

75 - Mason Melkowits 

 

Spring Fling 

Thunder AI, AIX, CMC, SI, PT, Legends 

Race 1 

Race started at 12:56:37 

Texas World Speedway 2.900 miles 

4/22/2017 12:55 


